MSME Accounts: Formats for reporting of applications received/sanctioned/rejected/ for the Jan'25 to March'25

No. of A/c's in actuals and Amount in INR Crores

Sector

Micro Enterprises

Small Enterprises

Medium Enterprises

Total MSME

Fund Based

Non Fund Based

Fund Based

Non Fund Based

Fund Based

Non Fund Based

Fund Based

Non Fund Based

Applications Amt

Applications

Amt

Applications

Amt Applications Amt

Applications

Amt Applications

Amt

Applications

Amt Applications Amt

Applications
pending at the
beginning of Quatar

1.00 40.00

5.00

30.90

2.00 5.10

1.00

15.00 -

7.00

85.90

2.00 5.10

Applications
pending beyond
bank prescribed
sanction time norms
at the beginning of
Quarter

Application received
during the quarter

3.00 40.80

2.00

6.38

1.00 5.00

2.00

22.25 -

7.00

69.43

1.00 5.00

Applications
sanctioned during
the quarter

26.88

27.25

8.00

55.13

Out of the sanctions
made, Disbursed
during the Quarter
(Inclusive of
previous sanctions)

1.00

4.98

1.00

4.98

Application rejected
during the Quarter

1.00 10.00

1.00

2.00

2.00

12.00

Application pending
at the end of
quarter

2.00 69.80

10.00

4.00

88.20

1.00 1.60

Application pending
beyond bank
prescribed sanction
time norms at the
end of quarter




