				MSN	1E Accounts: Formats	for reporting	s of applications re	ceived/sanct	ioned/rejected/ for t	he Jan'25 to	March ¹ 25		NI6 A	/_l_ :	I	
Sector	Micro Enterprises				Small Enterprises				Medium Enterprises				No. of A/c's in actuals and Amount in INR Crores Total MSME			
	Fund Based		Non Fund Based		Fund Based		Non Fund Based		Fund Based		Non Fund Based		Fund Based		Non Fund Based	
	Applications	Amt	Applications	Amt	Applications	Amt	Applications	Amt	Applications	Amt	Applications	Amt	Applications	Amt	Applications	Amt
Applications pending at the beginning of Quatar	1.00	40.00	-	-	5.00	30.90	2.00	5.10	1.00	15.00	-	-	7.00	85.90	2.00	5.10
Applications pending beyond bank prescribed sanction time norms at the beginning of Quarter	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Application received during the quarter	3.00	40.80	-	-	2.00	6.38	1.00	5.00	2.00	22.25	-	-	7.00	69.43	1.00	5.00
Applications sanctioned during the quarter	1.00	1.00	-	-	5.00	26.88	2.00	8.50	2.00	27.25			8.00	55.13	2.00	8.50
Out of the sanctions made, Disbursed during the Quarter (Inclusive of previous sanctions)					1.00	4.98	-	-	-	-			1.00	4.98	-	-
Application rejected during the Quarter	1.00	10.00	-	-	1.00	2.00							2.00	12.00	-	-
Application pending at the end of quarter	2.00	69.80			1.00	8.40	1.00	1.60	1.00	10.00			4.00	88.20	1.00	1.60
Application pending beyond bank prescribed sanction time norms at the end of quarter	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-